Town of Mamakating

2015 Dept. of Motor Vehicle Schedule

Thursday, Jan 08...................10am-2:30pm
Thursday, Feb 05.................. 10am-2:30pm
Thursday, Mar 05.................. 10am-2:30pm
Thursday, Apfil 09... .ovemies sivans 10am-2:30pm
Thursday, May 07...... R AT 10am-2:30pm
Thursday, June 04.................. 10am-2:30pm
Thursday, July 09.................. 10am-2:30pm-
Thursday, Aug 06.................. 10am-2:30pm
Thursday, Sept 03................. 10am-2:30pm
Thtsday; VEbUR o oo s 10am-2:30pm
Thursday, Nov 05 . cue covsmesn 10am-2:30pm

Thursday, Dec 03.................. 10am-2:30pm




